53706** **
29787****
51061****
04576** **
72878****
12336****
34888** **
07862****
75021 ****
20476****
50739** **
20188****
04844 ****
09767****
01826****
05675****
08909** **

LARIOS
PEREZ
MENA
PEREZ
CALVO
HERNANDEZ
BARREIRO
SACRISTAN
ESCABIAS
RAYA
GERMAN
GARCIA
DIAZ
FIDALGO
CASADO
MOLINA
GONZALEZ

Ambito del Ministerio de la Presidencia, Justicia y Relaciones con las Cortes

RUIZ GASPAR JUAN
GUERRERO AURORA
UNA INMACULADA
MOLERO MARIA MONTS
CALVO ELENA MARIA
PEREZ IRENE

RICO MARIA DOLOF
RODRIGUEZ ANA ISABEL
VALDERAS  MARIA JOSEF/
GARCIA LORENA
QUINTERO  PURIFICACIO!
TERRADILLOS DEBORA
VALVERDE  JUAN MIGUEL
ALVAREZ YOLANDA
VILLAJOS MARIA DEL PII
ARIAS MARIA DEL PII
ORTEGA JUAN
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5,50
8,00

10
16,5
22

16,75
16,5
13,5

22
21,5
16,5
20,5

22

0,00
22,00

28,6
20,6
12,1
8,6
28,5
11,7
17,9
17,4
12,9
12,9
11,9
7,9
6,4
40,8
34,8
32,80
6,30

44,60
44,60
44,60
44,60
44,50
44,45
44,40
44,40
44,40
44,40
44,40
44,40
44,40
44,30
44,30
44,30
44,30



